
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness

6.30am Strength &
Fitness

Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness 7.30am Fitness
Open Gym

8-11am

8.30am Strength &
Fitness

Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness

Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness

Fitness Fitness Fitness Fitness Fitness

Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness Strength & Fitness

Time

5am

6am

9.30am

12.30pm

3.30pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

TimeTable

6am M-F Dual Classes

Open Gym
M-T 5am to 8pm
F - 5am to 7pm

Sat - 6.30am to 11am
Sun - 8am to 11am

Strength 
& 

Fitness
Fitness

Strength 
& 

Fitness
Fitness

Strength 
& 

Fitness
Fitness

Strength 
& 

Fitness
Fitness

Strength 
& 

Fitness
Fitness


