			Constant Constant			923	NEW
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5am	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness		
6am	Strength & Fitness Fitness	Strength & Fitness Fitness	Strength & Fitness Fitness	Strength & Fitness Fitness	Strength & Fitness	6.30am Strength & Fitness	1
9.30am	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	7.30am Fitness	Open Gym 8-11am
12.30pm						8.30am Strength & Fitness	
3.30pm	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	6am M-F Duc	al Classes
4.30pm	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Open Gym M-T 5am to 8pm F - 5am to 7pm Sat - 6.30am to 11am	
5.30pm	Fitness	Fitness	Fitness	Fitness	Fitness	sun - 8am TimeT	
6.30pm	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	Strength & Fitness	<b>y</b>	UNBOUND	
	-	101	ALV.				